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10 Feb 2020, Yearling Fillies
A
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: HIND EL 91
ABRQAH

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: Saif
Mohammed Al Hajri

2nd Name: SUHAILA AL 90.75
SHAQAB
Colour: Grey
Owner: Al Shaqab
member of QF

3rd Name: JAZI AL 90.75
ASHWA
Colour: Grey
Owner: Ghanim
Mohammed S A Al
khayareen

4th Name: AYDA UMM 90.5
ALUDHAM
Colour: Grey
Owner: Mesfer
Mohammed Mesfer
Al Hajri




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: RAMA AL
WAAB

Colour: Bay
Owner: Mr Irhama
Issa Al Sahlawi

Name: NESMA AL
SHAQAB

Colour: Grey
Owner: Al Shaqgab

Name: ZUBARA AL
JASSASIYA

Colour: Grey

Owner: Jabor Nasser
Sultan Al Towar Al
Kuwari

Name: MAITHA
JATHAB
Colour: Grey
Owner: JATHAB
ARABIANS

Name: RAIHANA
LAFFAN

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: Jassim Kayed
Almuhannadi

90.13

20

89.63

89

88.63




10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: EHSAN AL
NAWASI

Colour: Bay

Owner: AL NAWASI
STUD

Name: AMEERA AL
ADEED

Colour: Grey
Owner: AL ADEED
STUD

Name: JOWAN AL
AMMAR

Colour: Bay
Owner: ALAMMAR
STUD

Name: AYAH AL
JASSASIYA

Colour: Grey

Owner: Jabor Nasser
Sultan Al Towar Al
Kuwari

Name: HANAN
JATHAB

Colour: Grey
Owner: JATHAB
ARABIANS

88.38

88.13

88

87.88

87.5




0 Name: BEDAYAT AL
MASHREQ
Colour: Grey
Owner: Al Mashreq
Stud

Judges

T.T. == TOomasz Tarczynski, PL
A.N. := Ann Nordén, SE

M.P. 11 Marco Pittaluga, IT
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
M.V. 11 Martine van Hee, BE
M.V. 1 Marc Veray, FR

No detailed scorecard available
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